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LISTA JERARQUIZADA 2022-1
INGLES | — IV

ASIGNATURA “B” DEFINITIVO

No. NOMBRE Puntaje
1 Sanchez Calderdn Lourdes Cher 215
2 Martinez Aguilar Carmen Celeste 212.25
3 Martinez Garcia Maria Norma 157.50
4 Colunga Espinosa Carmen 141
5 Lépez Loera Maria De Jesus 137.75
6 Robles Salas Daniel 109
7 Diaz Gémez Miguel 89.50
8 Juarez Rosales Patricia 10

ASIGNATURA “A” DEFINITIVO

No. NOMBRE Puntaje
9 Guevara Contreras Angélica Eloisa 251.25

10 Lépez Lopez Roberto Felipe 179.25

11 Checa Téllez Marisela 142.50

ASIGNATURA “A” INTERINO
No. NOMBRE Puntaje

12 Borjas Garcia Maria De Lourdes 217.25

13 Ruiz Gutiérrez Mario 179.25

14 Martinez Leal Maria Del Refugio 176.25

15 Enriquez Miranda Teresa Beatriz 173.50

1



16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Miranda Ruiz Josefina Margarita

Sanchez Lopez Maria Concepcion
Herndndez Viveros Laura

Pozos Moreno Velia lvonne
Acosta Fuentes Raquel

Mendoza Hernandez Teresa Minerva
Acevedo Peldez Claudia

Molina Tolentino Juan Manuel
Pacheco Rivera Nasdira Fharibi
Ortiz Flores Maria De Los Angeles
Rivera Hernandez Abi

Fuentes Cid Jaime Arturo
Mendoza Cureses Pilar

Iturralde Villalobos Gabriel

Ledn Kempis Maria Guadalupe
Salas Sanchez Alejandra

Sanchez Balderas Claudia
Fuentes Alvarado Sergio

Silva Ramirez Andrea

Ramirez Grijalva Anna Delmar
Rico Alvarez Lizbeth

Diaz Reséndiz Everardo
Benavides Veldzquez Patricia
Morales Chacén Helena Susana
Salcedo Medina Alma Rosa
Gomez Fernandez Erika Gloria
Mendoza Huerta Verdnica Beatriz
Montiel Malanco Norma Gisela
Gopar Santos Alberto

Aldana Montiel José De Jesus
Garcia Elias Alma Patricia

Garcia Plascencia Omar Rafael
Torres Ramirez Juan Manuel
Galicia Herrera David Michel
Gonzalez Castillo José Angel

Luna Fernandez Alejandra
Castillo Hernandez Fabiola
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53 Rodriguez Castillo Miguel Roberto 30

54 Escalante Ramirez Israel (pasante) 107.25

55 Melgoza Meza Maria De Lourdes 85.50

56 Dominguez Gavilan Maria Magdalena 40.70
FRANCES | — IV

ASIGNATURA “B” DEFINITIVO

No. NOMBRE Puntaje
1 Cabrera Ayala Maria Del Rosario 185

2 Méndez Garcia David 127.70
3 Mendoza Piedras Maria Del Rosario 100.50

ASIGNATURA “A” DEFINITIVO

No. NOMBRE Puntaje

4 Reyes Hernandez Adén 196

ASIGNATURA “A” INTERINO

(\[o]\V/]:13{3 Puntaje
5 Mendoza Delgado Perla Edith 118.20
6 Ibarra Garcia Dulce Maria 115.50
7 Méndez Rosales Victor Hugo 39
8 Pérez Becerra Luis Alejandro 27




